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INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS 

Breadth Number Length
2.87 
|2.87 
2.23 

Room 
Total Number of Room 45 1.02 

28 1.02 Class Room 

Chairman Room 
Principal Room 
Vice Principal Room 

01 1.85 

01 3.25 1.95 

01 1.2 1.3 

Counsellor Room 01 3.25 1.95 

3.25 
|3.25 

01 1.95 Account Room 
Staff Room 
Physics Lab Room 

Biology Lab Room 
Chemistry Lab Room 
Computer Lab Room 
Library Room 
Math's Lab 
Geography Room 
Art &Craft Room 
Music Room 
Store 

01 1.85 

01 4.64 1.02 

01 .87 1.02 

01 2.87 1.85 

01 
| 01 

.23 1.95 

3.25 1.3 

01 1.2 1.95 

01 3.25 1.95 

01 3.25 1.85 

01 3.25 1.95 

01 | 4.64 1.95 

Sports Room 01 2.87 1.85 
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Ref No. SSL/21 Date.3l21 
****#adssresss 

INFRASTRUCTURE PLAN 

A. Building Plan:

Available in No. 
Class Rooms 28 

Computer Lab 

Physics Lab 
Chemistry Lab 

Biology Lab 
|Chairman office 
Principal Room 
Vice Principal Rooms 
Counselor Rooms 

Accounts Office 
Math's Lab 

Medical Rooms 
Art Room 

TLM 
Music Room 
Activity Room 
Staff Room 

Conference Hall/Auditorium 
Sports Room 
Library 
Children's Park

Playgrounds 
Admin Office 
Boystoilets 
Girls toilets
Bathrooms 
Facilities for Divyang Jan
Ramp

01 

01 

01 
01 

01 

01 

01 

|01 
01 

01 

01 

01 

01 ( Primary 
01 
01 
01 (Sec), 01 (Pri) 
01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

0 

01(On ground flour) 



B. Assets ( Furniture) 

Furniture Type Available in no. Proposed 
Acquisition/Repair 
NIL 

Remarks 

Duel Desk 555

Students 'Chair 
Teacher's Chair 

Lecture Stand 
Almirah 
Black Board 

NIL

70 NIL

28 NIL

40 NIL

40 NIL 

Reck 06 NIL 
Table
Display Board 
Computer Table 
Computer chair 
Lab table 

41 NIL 
17 NIL 
40 NIL 

40 

16 

C. Assts (IT Infrastructure) ( value above Rs. 15000/- 

Articles Available Proposed Remarks 
in No. Procurement/Repair 

Computer HP 

Projectors 
Printers 
WEBCAM/ Cameras Installation 
UPS Battery 

37 

01 

2 

64 

11 

D. Assets (Music) 

Proposed 
Acquisition/Repair 

Sr. No. Articles Available in Remark
No. 

02 Harmonium 
Synthesizer ( Key board casio-7300) 01 

1. 

2. 

Table 01 

Dholak 
Congo 
Guitar 
Manjira

Ghongroo 
Khanjari
Khartal 
Mic. 

01 

01 

01 

01 

1 Pair 

10 
11. 

12. Lead 

13 Mixer (9 Channel) 
14. Mic Stand (Big) 
15. Mic. Stand (Small) 



Amplifier (Ahuja SSA -1000 made in 1 

India) 
Amplifier (Ahuja Com 70V/100V) 

Speaker Ahuja 70 V/120V 
Speaker Ahuja (12 Inch)
Speaker(Com 8) 
Woofer (15 Inch) Takara model T 

8115 with (2) cordless mic. 
Microphone 
Caller Mic. 
Cordless Mic. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19 
10 20 
1 21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

E. Assets ( Library) 

Remark Proposed 
Acquisition/ 

Repair 

Available 
Sr. No. Articles 

in No. 

8 
1, Table 

11 Almirah 
Bookshelves 
No. of Books ( with accession no.) 
Reference Books 

2. 
88 

3 
1-1900 
3100 

4. 

F. Assets (Workshop /Art & Craft/Sport) (Value above Rs. 5000/-) 

Proposed
Acquisition/ 

Repair 

Available in No. Remark 
Department. Articles 

PA Systemm 
Box Speaker 
Inverter 
Battery 
Co2 Type fire extinguisher 

20 Ton AC (Split) 
Water treatment plant with 

Work Experience 

40 

UV water filters 
1 (63 KW)1 Big 

(Kirloskar 

Green) 
1 Ground 

1 Ground 
1 Set 

1 Court 

Generator 

Volleyball 
Kho-kho 

Victory Stand 
Badmintion 

Grass Cutter machine 

Sports 

2 Set Gardening 
Any other 

Department 

Geyser 



Fridge 
Panasonic Oven 

G. Assets (Office) 

Remark Available in No. Proposed Acquisition/repair Articles 
XEROX MACHINE 02 

H. Medical Room facilities 

Remark 
Facilities Available in Proposed Acquisition/repair 

No.

01 Cot
Almirah for Medicine 01 

Suggestion Box 

1. Whether the Suggestion Box is installed Yes

2. Frequency of Opening of Suggestion Box: Yes, on the last working day of the Month 

3. Whether the record is being maintained regarding suggestion : Yes 

4. The Action taken on Suggestions: 

Suggestion 
Excursion 
Books 

Action Taken 
Excursion trip was organized 

Suggested Books were purchased for library 

Sr.No. 
1. 
2. 

Principal 
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