

SANGWAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Affiliated to be with CBSE) Near Makrauli Toll Plaza, Opp. Hanuman Mandir, Chamariya Road, Rohtak-124001 (Haryana)

E-mail: sscrohtak001@gmail.com, Mob.: +91 7082001082, +91 7082001085

Ref. No. SIS/07/11/21

Date......23/11/21

INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS

Room	Number	Length	Breadth
Total Number of Room	45	2.87	1.02
Class Room	28	2.87	1.02
Chairman Room	01	2.23	1.85
Principal Room	01	3.25	1.95
Vice Principal Room	01	1.2	1.3
Counsellor Room	01	3.25	1.95
Account Room	01	3.25	1.95
Staff Room	01	3.25	1.85
Physics Lab Room	01	4.64	1.02
Biology Lab Room	01	2.87	1.02
Chemistry Lab Room	01	2.87	1.85
Computer Lab Room	01	2.23	1.95
Library Room	01	3.25	1.3
Math's Lab	01	1.2	1.95
Geography Room	01	3.25	1.95
Art & Craft Room	01	3.25	1.85
Music Room	01	3.25	1.95
Store	01	4.64	1.95
Sports Room	01	2.87	1.85

Principal
Sangwan International School
Chamariya Road, Rohtak-124001



SANGWAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(Affiliated to be with CBSE)

Near Makrauli Toll Plaza, Opp. Hanuman Mandir, Chamariya Road,

Rohtak-124001 (Haryana)

E-mail: sscrohtak001@gmail.com, Mob.: +91 7082001082, +91 7082001085

Ref. No. Sts | 08/11/21

Date 23/11/21

INFRASTRUCTURE PLAN

A. Building Plan:

	Available in No.
Class Rooms	28
Computer Lab	01
Physics Lab	01
Chemistry Lab	01
Biology Lab	01
Chairman office	01
Principal Room	01
Vice Principal Rooms	01
Counselor Rooms	01
Accounts Office	01
Math's Lab	01
Medical Rooms	01
Art Room	01
TLM	01 (Primary)
Music Room	01
Activity Room	01
Staff Room	01 (Sec), 01 (Pri)
Conference Hall/Auditorium	01
Sports Room	01
Library	01
Children's Park	
Playgrounds	01
Admin Office	01
Boys toilets	0
Girls toilets	
Bathrooms	2
Facilities for Divyang Jan	
Ramp	01 (On ground flour)

B. Assets (Furniture)

Furniture Type	Available in no.	Proposed	Remarks
		Acquisition/Repair	
Duel Desk	555	NIL	
Students ' Chair		NIL	
Teacher's Chair	70	NIL	
Lecture Stand	28	NIL	
Almirah	40	NIL	
Black Board	40	NIL	
Reck	06	NIL	
Table	41	NIL	
Display Board	17	NIL	
Computer Table	40	NIL	
Computer chair	40		
Lab table	16		

C. Assts (IT Infrastructure) (value above Rs. 15000/-

Articles	Available	Proposed	Remarks
	in No.	Procurement/Repair	
Computer HP	37		
Projectors	01		
Printers	2		
WEBCAM/ Cameras Installation	64		
UPS Battery	11		

D. Assets (Music)

Sr. No.	Articles	Available in	Proposed	Remark
		No.	Acquisition/Repair	
1.	Harmonium	02		
2.	Synthesizer (Key board casio-7300)	01		
3.	Table	01		
4.	Dholak	01		
5.	Congo	01		
6.	Guitar	01		
7.	Manjira	01		
8.	Ghongroo	1 Pair		
9.	Khanjari	1		
10.	Khartal	1		
11.	Mic.	6		
12.	Lead	8		
13.	Mixer (9 Channel)	1		
14.	Mic Stand (Big)	2		
15.	Mic. Stand (Small)	2		

16.	Amplifier (Ahuja SSA – 1000 made in	1		
	India)			
17.	Amplifier (Ahuja Com 70V/100V)	1		
18.	Speaker Ahuja 70 V/120V	1		
19.	Speaker Ahuja (12 Inch)	3		
20	Speaker (Com 8)	10		
21.	Woofer (15 Inch) Takara model T-	1		
	8115 with (2) cordless mic.			
22.	Microphone	2		
23.	Caller Mic.	2		
24.	Cordless Mic.	2		
۲٦.	Cordicos IIII-			

E. Assets (Library)

Sr. No.	Articles	Available in No.	Proposed Acquisition/ Repair	Remark
1.	Table	8		
2.	Almirah	11		
3	Bookshelves	88		
4.	No. of Books (with accession no.)	1-1900		
	Reference Books	3100		

F. Assets (Workshop /Art & Craft/Sport) (Value above Rs. 5000/-)

Department.	Articles	Available in No.	Proposed Acquisition/ Repair	Remark
Work Experience	PA System	4		
WOIN EXPENSES	Box Speaker	3		
	Inverter	5		
	Battery	4		
	Co2 Type fire extinguisher			
	20 Ton AC (Split)	40		
	Water treatment plant with UV water filters	1		
	Generator	1 (63 KW)1 Big (Kirloskar Green)		
Sports	Volleyball	1 Ground		
Sports	Kho-kho	1 Ground		
	Victory Stand	1 Set		
	Badmintion	1 Court		
Gardening	Grass Cutter machine	2 Set		
Any other	Geyser	1		
Department				

Fridge	1	
Panasonic Oven	1	

G. Assets (Office)

Articles	Available in No.	Proposed Acquisition/repair	Remark
XEROX MACHINE	02		

H. Medical Room facilities

The state of the s			
Facilities	Available in	Proposed Acquisition/repair	Remark
	No.		
Cot	01		
Almirah for Medicine	01		

I. Suggestion Box:

- Whether the Suggestion Box is installed : Yes
- 2. Frequency of Opening of Suggestion Box : Yes, on the last working day of the Month
- 3. Whether the record is being maintained regarding suggestion : Yes
- 4. The Action taken on Suggestions:

Sr.No.	Suggestion	Action Taken	
1	Excursion	Excursion trip was organized	
1.	Books	Suggested Books were purchased for library	
17	BOOKS		

Principal

Sangwan International School Chamariya Boad, Pohtak-124001